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ordinance was violated, an ordinance in his or her primary 
enforcement jurisdiction?
SENATOR KRISTENSEN: Yes.

SENATOR CHAMBERS: And if it is a traffic infraction, which
could be illegal parking, whether it is double parking or 
whatever, under this bill, that officer, if the person chose not 
to stop, could follow that person not only throughout Douglas 
County but throughout Sarpy County because it is the county 
where it occurs and the next adjacent county...
SENATOR KRISTENSEN: Yes, it...
SENATOR CHAMBERS: ...for violation of a traffic ordinance.

SENATOR KRISTENSEN: As long as, yeah, it has got to be a
traffic infraction. I don't know if double parking is a traffic 
infraction is the reason I hesitate.
SENATOR CHAMBERS: Well, yes, anything not a felony or
misdemeanor that relates to traffic is an infraction.
SENATOR KRISTENSEN: I just don't know that double parking,
because if that was a state offense, I'd say that is true. I 
just don't know, that's a local ordinance, but anyway, let's 
just stick with traffic infraction, yes, that's correct 
providing they are in a fresh attempt to apprehend.
SENATOR CHAMBERS: Okay.
SENATOR KRISTENSEN: That's the difference, you just...you have
got to have that fresh attempt to apprehend.
SENATOR CHAMBERS: I am not...I am not going to argue, I just
want clear what is being done based on what the bill states.
Now if a law enforcement officer is in a fresh attempt to 
apprehend the person he or she suspects of having committed a 
felony, the pursuit can go all the way across the state?
SENATOR KRISTENSEN: Yes, Senator, that's true.
SENATOR CHAMBERS: Now, if it is determined, after this person
is apprehended, that there was no basis to believe a felony had 
been committed, the persr.i, nevertheless, has been brought all
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